
NATIVITY OF OUR LADY CATHOLIC CHURCH 
Nativity of Our Lady Catholic Church Faith Formation Calendar 

(2023-2024 School Year) 
 

MONDAYS WEDNESDAYS  
Grades 7,8,9,10, & 11 
6:30-7:30 PM 

Grades 1,2,3,4,5 & 6 
5:30-6:30 PM 

  

Monday, Sept. 25 Wednesday, Sept. 27 Orientation  
Monday, Oct. 2 Wednesday, Oct. 4  
Monday, Oct. 9 Wednesday, Oct. 11  
Monday, Oct. 16 
NO CLASS FALL BREAK 

Wednesday, Oct. 18  

Monday, Oct. 23  Wednesday, Oct. 25  
Monday, Oct. 30  Wednesday, Nov. 1 All Saint’s Day 

Holy Day of Obligation NO CLASS 
 

Monday, Nov. 6 Wednesday, Nov. 7  
Monday, Nov. 13 Wednesday, Nov. 15  
Monday, Nov. 20 
 NO CLASS 

Wednesday, Nov. 22 
NO CLASS 

THANKSGIVING 
HOLIDAY 

Monday, Nov. 27 Wednesday, Nov. 29  
Monday, Dec. 4 Wednesday, Dec. 6  
Monday, Dec. 11 Wednesday, Dec. 13 

 
 

Monday, Dec. 18 Wednesday, Dec. 20  
Monday, Dec. 25 
NO CLASS 

Wednesday, Dec. 27  
NO CLASS 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 

Monday, Jan. 1  
NO CLASS 

Wednesday, Jan. 3, 
NO CLASS 

NEW YEARS HOLIDAY 

Monday, Jan. 8  Wednesday, Jan. 10  
Monday, Jan. 16 NO CLASS 
MLK Holiday 

Wednesday, Jan. 18  

Monday, Jan. 22 Wednesday, Jan. 23  
Monday, Jan. 29 Wednesday, Jan. 31  
Monday, Feb. 5 Wednesday, Feb. 7  
Monday, Feb. 13 
NO CLASS 

Wednesday, Feb. 15 
NO CLASS 

MARDI GRAS HOLIDAY 
ASH WEDNESDAY 

Monday, Feb. 19 Wednesday, Feb. 21  
Monday, Feb. 26 Wednesday, Feb. 28  
Monday, March 4 Wednesday, March 6  
Monday, March 11 Wednesday, March 13  
Monday, Mar. 18 Wednesday, Mar. 20  
Monday, March 25 Wednesday, March 27  
Monday, April 1 
NO CLASS 

Wednesday, April 3 
NO CLASS 

EASTER HOLIDAY 

Monday, April 8 Wednesday, April 10  
Monday, April 15 Wednesday, April 17  
Monday, April 22  
Last Class 

Wednesday, April 24  
Last Class Closing Mass 

 

 
 

(OVER) 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

• Class attendance is an extremely important part of our religious education  
program.  As you will notice, we have 25/27 classes during the whole school 
year.  A student must attend at least 22/24 of the prescribed 25/27 classes to 
be eligible for promotion to the next grade in our catechism program.  If there is 
a problem with sickness, please notify us early on so that we know that your 
child is still interested in participating in our program. 

 
• Weekly Mass attendance is also an extremely important part of our Faith 

Formation program.  In our Faith Formation program we seek to form your 
child’s mind intellectually through classroom instruction.  We ask for the 
parents cooperation to assist us in forming your child’s soul spiritually through 
the weekly worship of Jesus Christ at Mass as we heed His command to 
partake of His Eucharistic Body and Blood “in memory of Him” (Luke 22: 19). 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


